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200311190007
61830

11/19/2003
11:11:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES RAY, NOEL W
JR

198612100003
40890

200312020007
82240

12/02/2003
11:24:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
ARTHUR
RAYMOND

197510180000
58210

200405250002
75860

05/25/2004
09:35:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MCDONALD,
GEORGE E

199208260001
80951

200406220003
37630

06/22/2004
11:21:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HAGG,
TERESA G

198703030000
71500

200409230005
24880

09/23/2004
10:11:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BRILLHART,
BARRY L

197507290000
40680

200410250005
86190

10/25/2004
11:19:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MUEHLBAUER
, WILLIAM J

197811060001
48920

200501050000
05260

01/05/2005
02:28:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES GUERCIO,
CHARLES V

199210270002
48201

200502090000
65110

02/09/2005
10:56:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES WILBANKS,
WILLIAM C

198611060003
06140

200505230002
47630

05/23/2005
09:38:05

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES STRACNER,
RICHARD
DARRYL

198903030000
62700

200507130003
50510

07/13/2005
09:54:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor AFFIDAVITS FRP
PROPERTIES
INC

200502220000
85660

200508180004
25070

08/18/2005
09:05:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NATIONAL
DEFAULT REO
SERVICES
LLC DBA

200508180004
25570

08/18/2005
10:24:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES WHIDBY,
CHERYL K

198605070001
12860



200509060004
57850

09/06/2005
01:07:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES KINES, D E 199204100000
40611

200509160004
83090

09/16/2005
03:27:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES RIVERCHASE
GARDENS

200206070002
70210

200604280001
99570

04/28/2006
12:31:56

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MASSEY
DANNY JOE

198706170001
95060

200610120005
07440

10/12/2006
03:16:55

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

NATIONAL
DEFAULT REO
SERVICES

200703160001
19260

03/16/2007
10:30:11

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CHICAGO
TITLE
INSURANCE
COMPANY
DBA

200704160001
73540

04/16/2007
08:28:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199408040002
43711

200802260000
76640

02/26/2008
09:48:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CHICAGO
TITLE
INSURANCE
COMPANY
DBA

200802270000
80620

02/27/2008
03:38:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BOZEMAN,
REBECCA S

198707300002
44010

201102250000
64390

02/25/2011
10:43:56

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20100729000
241600

201107050001
94280

07/05/2011
03:20:45

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20101222000
431490

201207020002
31270

07/02/2012
11:06:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20120131000
037190

201207130002
50290

07/13/2012
10:10:56

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES DAWSON
JAMES A

Instr
#:20110223000
061000

201210310004
18710

10/31/2012
11:56:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COLE AND
EDDLEMAN
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLP

Instr
#:20021101000
542130



201307120002
85350

07/12/2013
11:48:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BROOK
HIGHLAND
PLACE DST

Instr
#:20081231000
481900

201408070002
45880

08/07/2014
12:05:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES RIVERCHASE
APARTMENTS
LP

Instr
#:20050801000
383240

201408070002
45870

08/07/2014
12:05:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES RIVERCHASE
APARTMENTS
LP

Instr
#:20071211000
559860

201408080002
48870

08/08/2014
02:32:17

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RIVERCHASE
APARTMENTS
LP

Instr
#:20071211000
559880

201409180002
93930

09/18/2014
02:46:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INVERNESS
CLIFFS
APARTMENTS
LLC

Instr
#:20051212000
641070


