Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200311190007 61830	11/19/2003 11:11:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY, NOEL W JR					198612100003 40890	
200312020007 32240	12/02/2003 11:24:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, ARTHUR RAYMOND					197510180000 58210	
200405250002 75860	05/25/2004 09:35:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDONALD, GEORGE E					199208260001 80951	
200406220003 37630	06/22/2004 11:21:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	HAGG, TERESA G					198703030000 71500	
200409230005 24880	09/23/2004 10:11:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BRILLHART, BARRY L					197507290000 40680	
200410250005 86190	10/25/2004 11:19:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MUEHLBAUER , WILLIAM J					197811060001 48920	
200501050000 05260	01/05/2005 02:28:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	GUERCIO, CHARLES V					199210270002 48201	
200502090000 65110	02/09/2005 10:56:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	WILBANKS, WILLIAM C					198611060003 06140	
200505230002 47630	05/23/2005 09:38:05	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	STRACNER, RICHARD DARRYL					198903030000 62700	
200507130003 50510	07/13/2005 09:54:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	FRP PROPERTIES INC					200502220000 85660	
200508180004 25070	08/18/2005 09:05:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NATIONAL DEFAULT REO SERVICES LLC DBA						
200508180004 25570	08/18/2005 10:24:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	WHIDBY, CHERYL K					198605070001 12860	

		1	1	1	1	1	1 1		
200509060004 57850	09/06/2005 01:07:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	KINES, D E			199204100000 40611	
200509160004 83090	09/16/2005 03:27:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	RIVERCHASE GARDENS			200206070002 70210	
200604280001 99570	04/28/2006 12:31:56	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MASSEY DANNY JOE			198706170001 95060	
200610120005 07440	10/12/2006 03:16:55	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	NATIONAL DEFAULT REO SERVICES				
200703160001 19260	03/16/2007 10:30:11	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY DBA				
200704160001 73540	04/16/2007 08:28:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			199408040002 43711	
200802260000 76640	02/26/2008 09:48:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CHICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY DBA				
200802270000 80620	02/27/2008 03:38:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BOZEMAN, REBECCA S			198707300002 44010	
201102250000 64390	02/25/2011 10:43:56	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20100729000 241600	
201107050001 94280	07/05/2011 03:20:45	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20101222000 431490	
201207020002 31270	07/02/2012 11:06:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			Instr #:20120131000 037190	
201207130002 50290	07/13/2012 10:10:56	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	DAWSON JAMES A			Instr #:20110223000 061000	
201210310004 18710	10/31/2012 11:56:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COLE AND EDDLEMAN DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLP	 		Instr #:20021101000 542130	

	07/12/2013 11:48:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOK HIGHLAND PLACE DST			Instr #:20081231000 481900	
201408070002 45880	08/07/2014 12:05:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	RIVERCHASE APARTMENTS LP			Instr #:20050801000 383240	
201408070002 45870	08/07/2014 12:05:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	RIVERCHASE APARTMENTS LP			Instr #:20071211000 559860	
201408080002 48870	08/08/2014 02:32:17	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RIVERCHASE APARTMENTS LP			Instr #:20071211000 559880	
201409180002 93930	02:46:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INVERNESS CLIFFS APARTMENTS LLC			Instr #:20051212000 641070	